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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
3asub B.M.
®aprioH A.T.
[Jebepa M.B.
3asaub O.M.
Makap B.P.
MeHga b.C.
IBaHCbKWIA LI
Oxengywkesny AA.
Mucaiybkuii M.
Bopwno |.B.
Lraxnok AA.
Matyw I.T.
[Jebepa N.M.
[3ro06a HO.MM.
Pomatis LIA.
Ceatui AB.
Miknoscbkui |.P.
bawa MN.C.
bytutep P.M.
Bacesuu .0.
ryéuubkui M.
AyxHuny O.0.
KaBa M./.
Tum B.I.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

2025
JlitTun-3

Kny6 Moctucbka

B 283 11/ 49.3043509 /] 28.1435623
29.06.2025 05:34:50

CoHAYHO

18

298
365.192
0

0

0

Kop,

223879
228011
223878
223876
221835
224985
228020
221899
221832
228086
228001
225310
221887
221897
228053
220180
225309
221885
221890
228002
221896
225345
228009
220178
224960

Kny6

Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtunceka
MocTunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtucbka
MocTtnceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
Moctuncebka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtncbka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka

MocTtucbka

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

48
25
5
19
5
28
21
44
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49322
489.15
27017
186.10
84.07
340.34
87.12
170.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

~
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11:12:01
11:48:02
1082.47
978.00
11:10:36
11:48:52
00:38:16
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.69 339.09
0.56 27393
0.60 0.00
0.11 19.59
0.20 0.00
0.14 48.62
0.05 415
0.05 777
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
2348.25
2012.59
1304.86
1231.65
1169.02
655.15
565.47
517.29
109.28
8292
72.23
59.63
2398
8.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:07:27



